B
u
ssm
a
n
n
®
M

.150"(3.81)
.250"(6.35)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Series
❏❏❏2 1
211 – Type I, 14VDC
212 – Type II, 14VDC
Rating
❏❏ –
05 – 5 amps
75 – 7.5 amps
10 – 10 amps
15 – 15 amps
20 – 20 amps
25 – 25 amps
30 – 30 amps
Marking
❏❏
00 – Std. Marking
(Consult Factory for
Special Marking
Options)
Special Options
❏
(Consult Factory for
Special Options)
1000
100
10
1
0.1
100% 200% 300% 400% 500% 600%
TRIP TIME VS. PERCENT OF RATED CURRENT
% of Rated Current
T
im
e
in
 S
ec
o
n
d
s
-50
0
50
100
150
200
-25 0 25 50 75 100
TEMPERATURE DERATING CURVES
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE IN DEGREES C
M
ax
im
u
m
 %
 H
o
ld
 C
u
rr
en
t
MINI FUSE
MINI CB
MINI FUSE PULLER - PART NUMBER 32002
See page 27 for
more information.